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Camellia Bas II
(85-0061)

An exquisitely sculpted bas relief
camellia adorns the 4 doors of this
elegant mahogany cabinet. The interior
features 8 adjustable shelves and 4
internal drawers, making this both a
practical and beautiful piece.

FINISHING OPTIONS

Tabac
Espresso
Ivoire Lacquer
White Lacquer
Black Lacquer
Java Café Varnish

TOP

Wood

SIZE

W230 x D50 x H95 cm / W91 x D20 x H37 inches

PRICE LIST: PRICE

CODE PRICE

85-0061 INQUIRE
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PACKAGING, WEIGHTS & MEASURES

DIMENSION VOLUME WEIGHT PACKAGE
TYPE

NOTES

(cm)

W251 x D74 x H117 cm
W251 x D74 x H107 cm
W251 x D74 x H107 cm
W251 x D74 x H117 cm

(inches)

W99 x D29 x H46 "
W99 x D29 x H42 "
W99 x D29 x H42 "
W99 x D29 x H46 "

2.17 m³
1.99 m³
1.99 m³
2.17 m³

76.6 ft³
70.25 ft³
70.25 ft³
76.6 ft³

163 kg
150 kg
158 kg
155 kg

358.6 lbs
330 lbs
347.6 lbs
341 lbs

Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate

Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate

AF
FCL
LCL
SA

AF
FCL
LCL
SA
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Please note, the finishing and fabric colour references printed are purely indicative.
The blueprints are for representation only, and not to a particular scale.
Christopher Guy reserves the right to modify the product information as required, without any prior notice.
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