



85-0061

Camellia Bas II

(85-0061)

An exquisitely sculpted bas relief camellia adorns the 4 doors of this elegant mahogany cabinet. The interior features 8 adjustable shelves and 4 internal drawers, making this both a practical and beautiful piece.



FINISHING OPTIONS

Tabac
Espresso
Ivoire Lacquer
White Lacquer
Black Lacquer
Java Café Varnish

TOP

Wood

SIZE

W230 x D50 x H95 cm / W91 x D20 x H37 inches

PRICE LIST: PRICE

CODE

85-0061

PRICE

INQUIRE



BLUEPRINTS



PACKAGING, WEIGHTS & MEASURES

DIMENSION	VOLUME	WEIGHT	PACKAGE TYPE	NOTES
<i>(cm)</i>				
W251 x D74 x H117 cm	2.17 m ³	163 kg	Crate	AF
W251 x D74 x H107 cm	1.99 m ³	150 kg	Crate	FCL
W251 x D74 x H107 cm	1.99 m ³	158 kg	Crate	LCL
W251 x D74 x H117 cm	2.17 m ³	155 kg	Crate	SA
<i>(inches)</i>				
W99 x D29 x H46 "	76.6 ft ³	358.6 lbs	Crate	AF
W99 x D29 x H42 "	70.25 ft ³	330 lbs	Crate	FCL
W99 x D29 x H42 "	70.25 ft ³	347.6 lbs	Crate	LCL
W99 x D29 x H46 "	76.6 ft ³	341 lbs	Crate	SA

Please note, the finishing and fabric colour references printed are purely indicative.
The blueprints are for representation only, and not to a particular scale.

Christopher Guy reserves the right to modify the product information as required, without any prior notice.

Copyright © 2000 - 2024 Christopher Guy. All Rights Reserved.

(Downloaded on 26 April 2024)